Agenda
10:30 am

10:35
10:45
10:50
11:20
11:40
11:55

12:00

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

PROJECT WILD SUB-COMMITTEE
Chair: Rusty Garrison (GA)
Vice-Chair: Johnny Smith (TX)

Date: Thursday March 12, 2020
Time: 10:30-12:00

North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Room: Murray
Omaha, NE

Call to Order/Review Agenda

Introductions

Approval of Minutes for the 2018 AFWA Annual Meeting
Report from Project WILD Staff

Nebraska Project WILD

CLfT - Multi-state grant

Wrap-up/Next Steps

Adjourn
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