

## PROJECT WILD SUB-COMMITTEE Chair: Rusty Garrison (GA) Vice-Chair: Johnny Smith (TX)

Date: Thursday March 12, 2020 Time: 10:30-12:00

## North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference Room: Murray Omaha, NE

## **Agenda**

10:30 am	Call to Order/Review Agenda
10:35	Introductions
10:45	Approval of Minutes for the 2018 AFWA Annual Meeting
10:50	Report from Project WILD Staff
11:20	Nebraska Project WILD
11:40	CLfT - Multi-state grant
11:55	Wrap-up/Next Steps
12:00	Adjourn